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Women / XS / 11 yrs.
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Paige Brandt1585
CT-KineticKids

9.600 9.400 9.2509.350 37.600
1 2 1T 5 1 

1 

Stella Orazietti1613
CT-NextDimension

9.200 9.450 9.1508.900 36.700
4 1 13T 9 2 

2 

Skylar Mugavin1589
CT-KineticKids

9.300 9.200 9.0009.100 36.600
2T 3T 7T 10T 3 

3 

Sarah Kritemeyer1588
CT-KineticKids

9.100 9.100 8.7009.350 36.250
5 5T 1T 15 4 

4 

Hannah Mangiafico1551
CT-Dunnes

8.450 9.200 9.2009.350 36.200
13T 3T 1T 6T 5 

5 

Greta Gelumbickas1517
CT-CSPA

8.750 8.800 9.3009.200 36.050
8* 8T 5T 4 6T

6T

Lila Kleppner1594
CT-NewEra

8.750 9.000 9.2009.100 36.050
8* 7 7T 6T 6T

6T

Victoria Hoyos1592
CT-NewEra

9.300 8.800 8.8009.100 36.000
2T 8T 7T 14 8 

8 

Julia Mosher1611
CT-NextDimension

9.000 8.500 9.2009.250 35.950
6 12T 4 6T 9 

9 

Ashlynn Topper1597
CT-NewEra

8.700 9.100 9.0009.000 35.800
10T 5T 10T 10T 10 

10 

Justine Turcotte1617
CT-NextDimension

8.450 8.700 9.4009.200 35.750
13T 10T 5T 1 11 

11 

Josie Sanchez1633
NY-DutchessCounty

8.900 8.500 9.3508.800 35.550
7 12T 15 2T 12 

12 

Daphne Valenzuela1634
NY-DutchessCounty

8.300 8.700 9.3508.900 35.250
15 10T 13T 2T 13 

13 

Misaki Claflin1590
CT-NewEra

8.700 8.300 9.0009.000 35.000
10T 14 10T 10T 14 

14 

Kayla Kaether1587
CT-KineticKids

8.500 7.800 8.8509.000 34.150
12 15 10T 13 15 

15 
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